N g

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2018)

Appeared : 20

SINo College

10

SSUHS/06/2010/Pt-11I/Ex/122 17 January 2019 -

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

11962

11963

11964

11965

11967

11968

11970

11971

11972

11973

Abrar Ahmed

Bedanta Sarma

Binod Borgohain

Chandra Terang

Dipujal Bora

Gobinda Narayan

Baruah

Kankanmani

Sharma

Maikel Sarania

Nahid Hussain

Naznin Parbin

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Passed : 7

Remark

Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery,
Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery

Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery,
Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy
in Neurology & Neurosurgery, General Medicine,
General Surgery & Plastic Surgery, Community
Medicine

Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery,
Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery,
General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic
Surgery, Community Medicine

Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery,
Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery,
General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic
Surgery, Community Medicine

Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, General
Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic Surgery,
Community Medicine

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy
in Neurology & Neurosurgery, General Medicine,
General Surgery & Plastic Surgery, Community
Medicine

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy
in Neurology & Neurosurgery, General Medicine,
General Surgery & Plastic Surgery, Community
Medicine

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2




SINo College

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SSUHS/06/2010/Pt-11I/Ex/122 17 January 2019 -

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Roll No
GAU 11974 Nobojyoti Goswami Pass

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

11975

11976

11977

11979

11980

11981

09405

09416

09420

Name

Pralay Debnath

Rajaul Haque

Ahmed

Rupam Kalita

Sasanka Mahanta

Suparna Dey

Choudhury

Trismita Bora

Giyas Hussain

Nur Hoque

Rocky Ranjan
Srivastava

Result

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy
in Neurology & Neurosurgery, General Medicine,
General Surgery & Plastic Surgery, Community
Medicine

Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery,
Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery,
General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic
Surgery, Community Medicine

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy
in Neurology & Neurosurgery

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,

Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics & Rheumatology

Fail in Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2




