

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2018)

Appeared : 20 Passed: 7

App	peareu: 20					rasseu:/
Sl No	College	Roll 1	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 1	11962	Abrar Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery
2	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 1	11963	Bedanta Sarma	Fail	Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery
3	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 1	11964	Binod Borgohain	Fail	Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology, Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery, General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic Surgery, Community Medicine
4	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 1	11965	Chandra Terang	Fail	Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics & Rheumatology, Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery, General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic Surgery, Community Medicine
5	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 1	11967	Dipujal Bora	Fail	Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics & Rheumatology, Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery, General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic Surgery, Community Medicine
6	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 1	11968	Gobinda Narayan Baruah	Pass	
7	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 1		Kankanmani Sharma	Fail	Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic Surgery, Community Medicine
8	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 1	11971	Maikel Sarania	Fail	Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology, Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery, General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic Surgery, Community Medicine
9	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 1	11972	Nahid Hussain	Pass	
10	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 1	11973	Naznin Parbin	Fail	Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology, Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery, General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic Surgery, Community Medicine



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/06/2010/Pt-III/Ex/122

CLN	Collogo	Doll No.	Nama	Dogult	Damayle
11	College Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	Roll No GAU 11974	Name Nobojyoti Goswami	Result Pass	Remark .
12	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 11975	Pralay Debnath	Pass	
13	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 11976	Rajaul Haque Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology, Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery, General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic Surgery, Community Medicine
14	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 11977	Rupam Kalita	Pass	
15	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 11979	Sasanka Mahanta	Pass	•
16	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 11980	Suparna Dey Choudhury	Pass	
17	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 11981	Trismita Bora	Fail	Fail in Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery, General Medicine, General Surgery & Plastic Surgery, Community Medicine
18	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09405	Giyas Hussain	Fail	Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology, Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery
19	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09416	Nur Hoque	Fail	Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology, Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics & Rheumatology
20	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09420	Rocky Ranjan Srivastava	Fail	Fail in Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery



SSUHS/06/2010/Pt-III/Ex/122